16/08/23, 17.59

Dosen : DRS. ACHMAD MUCHARAM, M.SI

Teori Komunikasi (3 SKS)

SENIN 07:50 - 10:20

NO.

10

11

12

13

14

NIM

2064190017

2264170007

2264190027

2264190035

2264190042

2264190044

2264190050

2264190053

2264190054

2264190055

2264190056

2264190057

2264190059

2264190060

NAMA

DARA QUERIDA

ZAHRA FITRIA NUR ALIF

NAHDA QULBI AZRIANI

SITI MUZDALIFAH A. HALEK

LOUIS PUTRA DONOVAN

ALIA ARRODAH NOVITASARI

AULIYA NURUL RAMADHAN!I

MUHAMMAD RAFLIO KAUTSAR

ELSYA BIANCALYTA

SULEMAN SATRIO BUWONO

NURIL MAULIDAH

CATUR RIZQI NURCAHYO

YUSUF ALIEF

MUHAMAD RIDHO MAULANA

Dosen

FOTO

N
£

L)
1)

1

>

DD

NILAI UAS

60
(40%)

44
(40%)

96
(40%)

66
(40%)

66
(40%)

86
(40%)

70
(40%)

82
(40%)

88
(40%)

60
(40%)

88
(40%)

78
(40%)

84
(40%)

86
(40%)

NILAIUTS

70
(30%)

65
(30%)

90
(30%)

80
(30%)

60
(30%)

78
(30%)

75
(30%)

65
(30%)

70
(30%)

70
(30%)

85
(30%)

70
(30%)

72
(30%)

75
(30%)

NILAI TUGAS

85
(30%)

80
(30%)

85
(30%)

80
(30%)

75
(30%)

85
(30%)

80
(30%)

86
(30%)

85
(30%)

85
(30%)

85
(30%)

86
(30%)

85
(30%)

85
(30%)

TOTAL

70.5

61.1

90.9

74.4

66.9

83.3

74.5

78.1

81.7

70.5

86.2

78

80.7

82.4
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NO.

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

NIM

2264190061

2264190062

2264190064

2264190065

2264190066

2264190067

2264190068

2264190069

2264190070

2264190071

2264190072

2264190073

2264190074

2264190075

2264190077

2264190078

2264190079

NAMA

SITI NURHALIZA MARYAM

FIRYAL AL HAKIM

FAIZ LUTFIYANDI

BARBARA LAURA DE ORNAY

KRISNA PUTRI AGUSTIN

NAZWA SYIFA

FERA TRI'YUNIA

CHINTYA KARTIKA SARI

QINTANI CAHYANAIRAH

AHMAD REVI MULYANA

TASYA DUNDA

MUTIARA MAHARANI ARAMIN

NIKEN DAMAYANTI

RUKMAMAYA KAGENDRA SAKTI

IQBAL MUHAMMAD HIDAYAT

SAODAH

RAYA RAMBU AULIA RAMBANI

Dosen
FOTO NILAI UAS
A
Y
\ (40%)

30
(40%)

D D

(40%)

84
(40%)

D

(40%)

76
(40%)

&

8s
(40%)

64
(40%)

® P

64
(40%)

76
(40%)

DD

70
(40%)

86
(40%)

86
(40%)

D ® &

78
(40%)

68
(40%)

68
(40%)

72
(40%)

> >PDD

NILAI UTS

75
(30%)

60
(30%)

(30%)

80
(30%)

70
(30%)

70
(30%)

75
(30%)

75
(30%)

70
(30%)

65
(30%)

70
(30%)

90
(30%)

75
(30%)

75
(30%)

65
(30%)

75
(30%)

75
(30%)

NILAI TUGAS

80
(30%)

85
(30%)

80
(30%)

85
(30%)

80
(30%)

85
(30%)

85
(30%)

85
(30%)

86
(30%)

85
(30%)

85
(30%)

90
(30%)

86
(30%)

85
(30%)

85
(30%)

86
(30%)

846
(30%)

TOTAL

68.9

55.5

24

83.1

45

76.9

83.2

73.6

72.4

75.4

74.5

88.4

82.7

79.2

72.2

75.5

305.1
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NO.

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

NIM

2264190080

2264190081

2264190083

2264190084

2264190085

2264190086

2264190087

1764190155

1964190117

1964190169

1964190193

1964190204

NAMA

ABDUL MALIK KARIM AMARULLAH

ANJAS ACHMAD PRASETYA

SYALWA FADIA REJINA DIVILIAN

MUHAMMAD ALDI ABDUL MALIK

YOGHI DARMA ZAKKI ABDILLAH

RAIHANI FATIKA ZAHRAA

RIZAL AHMAD SIBAWEH

FANDY

TASYA CLAUDIA EMMA RACHIMSYAH

AKHMAT VIDIYANTO

SEPTIAN RIZKY AVIANTO

SHOIMATUSANIA

Dosen

FOTO

PDD®DDD

P® DD®D

S

g

NILAI UAS

70
(40%)

76
(40%)

64
(40%)

72
(40%)

66
(40%)

62
(40%)

70
(40%)

(40%)

80
(40%)

80
(40%)

75
(40%)

80
(40%)

NILAI UTS

78
(30%)

70
(30%)

65
(30%)

70
(30%)

65
(30%)

75
(30%)

80
(30%)

80
(30%)

82
(30%)

85
(30%)

80
(30%)

80
(30%)

NILAI TUGAS

85
(30%)

85
(30%)

86
(30%)

84
(30%)

85
(30%)

85
(30%)

84
(30%)

80
(30%)

85
(30%)

85
(30%)

80
(30%)

80
(30%)

TOTAL

76.9

76.9

70.9

75

71.4

72.8

772

48

82.1

83

78

80
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